In accordance with .

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_l Q O 2

the Insalvency (England 4

& Wales) Rul & and H H
s veend  Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

HTERRAR -

26/01/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1|
Company number IT’—O\I?I?F,?FW )

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full IWarehouse Workers Monkey Limited !

bold black capitals.

u Liquidator's name
Full forename(s} Jeffrey Mark
Surname Brenner
E Liquidator's address
Building name/number [Concorde House
Street | Grenville Place
Post town | Mill Hill
County/Region ’ London
Postcode W I_V\7 7 I—_"? S l—A—
Country |
u Liquidator's name ©
© Other liquidator
Full forename(s) Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address @
Building name/number i @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us abeut
Street [ another Jiguidator.
Post town |
County/Region ,
Postcode |—\ r_l_ [_
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

s B
e [ [i o1 o8
W

Statement of affairs

| attach:

1 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

: |

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X W

Signature date

5 Toln 2olils

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter infoermation

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Cantact name

Jeffrey Mark Brenner

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

B&C Associates Limited

Address

Concorde House

|
|
l Grenville Place
{

Ml HIl
o andon

[ [N[w[7] [3]sfa]
Country

[DX

Telephane

020 8906 7730
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.ukicompanieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Warehouse Workers Monkey Limited

on the 11 January 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name ](/\‘3’“1""“(“q @ EDOQM(—

Signed %Nﬂs’/’d %«/

Dated ULM?? /// %/§




Warehouse Workers Monkey Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 January 2018

A - Bummary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Funds held in CGLS account 4.500.00 4,500.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,500.00

Signature M,?%%@)w Date Varuan (_ujr /v




Warehouse Workers Monkey Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 January 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,500.00
Liahilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4.,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4.,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 18,778.00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 4,695.00
23,473.00
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (18,973.00)
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (18,973.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (18,974.00)

Signature

, Date (7_%_;)/ / ’a )IO/P



60'6102 194 703 SdI

1)o | abied

anjeubig

00°ELY'ET Buijelo), sauug ¢
0002y MQAZ L19S ‘allyspiojusH 'alepn ‘I8|we) 'ssnoH suoyn|og |eboT suonnjog 00SD
00°G69'P avi 5271 '1oodiaal ‘1salg sawer “asnoH ueifay ‘1ooj4 pig 1WA - sWoisny g snuaaay N H 00HD
00052 Buoy BuoH ‘peoy xnaoa sedl GLE % Z1LE ‘Buipling |BloJawwos Xel 18y 4/20/-104 P17 JelS ssedwo) 100D
00°20t'g1 gdt ¥1OS ‘allyspiojuay ‘plojUaH 'anuany s)eodan|g ¢ ‘asnoH Alely ssadulld '10ol{ puz P11 Aoueinoooy S99 0022
3 Ssalppy aweN Koy

si0jipat) Auedwon - g
papwi] Ao)uoy SI9NIOM 8SNOYSIep
pajiwi S8)eI00SSY D%d



0102 oA DS Sd R \ \ | Jo | abed
\ﬂ‘p@\,\&\vv@meamcgm

00°L 00'L l 00’} Bujejol sauug AleuipaQ |

00’} 00'L L 0o'L Aeuipio HBH ‘enusay sleoden|g 7 ‘asnoH Alejy ssaduld ‘10014 puz O/ anboy essuaN SIN  00HH
saleys anjep

dn pied dn paleD 10 'ON jeujwoN adAL SSaIppy awenN Aay

slapjoyaleys - o
pajiul] AS)UOW SIHOM ISNOYIBM
poj|w|T S3Je100SSY D8



